

---

## MATERIALE

I.D.: 79305238

---

Data publicarii	28.02.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 832,78 RON - 832,78 RON

---

Descriere: PRIZA 1X8.4=8.40 BROASCA 3X22.69=68.07 VAS WC 3X130.25=390.76 REZERVOR WC 3X96.64=289.92 NIPLU 1X5.04=5.04 ROBINET APA 1X30.25=30.25 FILTRU CU SITA 1X40.34=40.34

---